s NOEEICIAL COPY
RELEASE OF MORTGAQE BY CO TION

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing ,
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERI(.A for and in consideration of —

one doliar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the rccelpt whereof is 98':1 SDQSS

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto 919/0025 30 001 Fage | of 2

[

VASTUPAL SHAH AND BHAVNA SHAH, HUSBAND AND WIFE L 998~07-27 09:217:58
took County Recordar 23,00
of the Counry of coor and State of Illmo:s all the nght title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Maortgage Deed bearing the date of May 29, 1997 and recorded in
the Recorder’s office of coor County, in the-State of linois,
as Document No, 97410159 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents hcarmg the date of May 29, 1997
and recorded in the Recorder s office of ~ cookr County
in the State of Illinois. as Document No, xxxxm(xxx to the premises
therein described, #inmed in the County of COOK and the
Statc of llinois, as fol'.-wc fo wit:

See Atached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number;
27-14-302-018-1356 27-14-302-018-1408

SSoc st/

Property Address: 15700 S ORLAN BRO( K LR 172
ORLAND PARK, IL 60402

| FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused s cvrporatc seal to he affixed, and to be sngncd by its.
Aast. Vice President  and attested by ils Loan Scrricing Mgr. this 20TH dayof July 1998

w20 O Lt
Conrad W dch.mft We Preasident
Altest:

STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8
. COUNTY OF - WILL

l, Baverly J. Kozlowski a Nofary Public in and for said County in the State afores::..,. D™ HEREBY CER’I’IFY that:

Conrad W. Schmittel persontally known to me lo be the Asst. Vice President | of) INANC!AL FEDERAL Tmst‘ o

& Savings Bank and. Stephan P, Fagan _ personally knowr: to me to be the Loan Servie irg Mgr. . of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the. foregoing instrument, appedred before me this day in persox mid severally e
ﬁcknowiedged that as such - Agst. Vice President and Loan Servicing Xgr. mcy sipned and: dclwered
the said instrument of wrmng as Asst, Vice President and Loan Servicing. ¥gr. of said corporatlon _
and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the, Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free-and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and der:d of the said carporation of the uses-and purposes -
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarml seal, this '20TH d'w of July 1998
';’W:"‘f?’?“ AR A
CH e et e

Beverly J. Kozlowaki ./, Nolary Public

THE‘Bocu'iﬁeﬁf”PreﬁdreH by‘" aere After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe VASTUPAL SHAR -

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 15700 SOULH ORLAN BROOK DRIVE 172
-Loan # 1300222407 ORLM'TD PARK, IL 60462

| THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN cm COUNTY, ILLINOIS :

332011







UNOFFICIAL COPY

BRI s 20 2

o

RIDHER haM

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 172 AN 3-172 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE
INTEREST IN 1P% COMMON ELEMENTS IN ORLAN BROOK CONDOHINIUM:

AS DELINBATED ARD DRFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 22)16€78, AS AMBNDED FROM TIME 70 TIME, IN THE
WEST 1/2 OF THE SQUTIWEST 1/4 OF SBCTIDN 14, TOWNSHIP 36
NORTH, RANGE 12, BA®Y ## THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINQIS







